Student ID

Name - Surname

Day-Time-Place Teaching Assistant

22050111050
21050111075
21050111070
20050111066
22050111070
21050111044
23050121004
21050111046
20050111027
20050111024
21050111038
22050151039
21050111082
22050151019
20050111031
21050111064
19050111049
21050111035
17050111002
21050111045
21050111025
21050111057
22050151003
17050141021
21050111016
22050121004
21050111041
20050141013
21050111015
21050121002
21050111059
20050111082
21050111061

ADNAN ARDA SIMSAR
AHMET BERAT PEKASIL
AHMET GURKAN GONUL
ALi SEN

BERKE KABASAKAL
BURHAN KOCAK

DILAN ASLAN

DILEK MIRAC GOLAK
EBUBEKIR ALATEPE
EDA AYAN

EDA GOCER

EFE BASTUG

EMINE SENA TOP
EMRE CAN

EMRE GEGCITLI

EMRE KARABURU
EMRE OZKENT

ENES GELDI

GURKAN ER

iDRIS AYDIN

ISMET GOKAY

MEHMET ALI YILMAZ
MEHMET ENES BITIK
MOHAMED ALI SALAH NAGI MOHAME
MUSTAFA OZDEMIR
NESLIHAN ASLAN
OMER FARUK BASARAN
SAIDAKHMAD USMANALIEV
SELMAN AKSU

SEVIN 0ZUSEVEN
SUDE NUR KIiBAROGLU
SEVVAL GOLAK

YUNUS EMRE CINCIL

Thursday
09:30-11:20
AB417

Elif ERCEK

22050111079
19050141021
21050111058
22050141034
22050161001
21050111001
21050111013
20050111064
20050111079
21050111060
23050151001
22050151009
22050111036
22050151020
19050111010
20050111053
21050111053
20050111014
21050111055
21050141024
19050141022
20050141032
17050111048
21050111074
20050111072

ABDULLAH TULEK
AHMED M. A. ALBREEM AHMED M. A.
ARIF OZALP

AYSARA YASHUZAKOVA

BAHRI KESKIN

BUSE NUR ILERI

CEMILHAN SAGLAM

DUDU KABAKGI

EFE BEKIR ALTOP

EMIRCAN KASAP

EMIRHAN AKBAS

FATIH MEHMET UNAL

FERIT AKYILDIZ

FIRAT BILGEN

FURKAN ELGCELIK

FURKAN MACIT

GONUL EDA KOKER

HILAL NUREVSAN KARAPINAR

IREM ERDOL

IREM SAHAR

MAJED MOJAHED MOHAMMED YOUN
MOHAMED HAMOOD HAMOOD ATEF
MURAT KAYNAR

OSMANCAN GAGLAYAN

SELGUK USTUN

Thursday
11:30 - 13:20
AB417

Ahmet Esad
TOP




22050111075
20050111075
20050111078
20050111018
20050111021
21050111048

SELIN ERGIN

SIMGE KAPLAN

TALHA UBEYDULLAH GAMGA
TAYYIBE PEHLIVANLI
ZEYNEP GOKDOGAN
ZEYNEP USTUN

21050151002
21050111028
20050111049
20050111050
20050111051
20050111022
20050111057
21050111023
20050111063
20050111080
20050111059
21050111069
21050111030
20050111016
19050111044
21050111033
19050111024
20050111033
20050111061
22050151014
21050111080
20050111023
20050111032
21050111012
22050151031
21050111081
21050111032
21050111050
21050151019
20050111007
23050131003

AYSENUR SIRIN
AYSE KAVAK

ARIF ONAL

BELKIZ OZBEK

BEYHAN KANDEMIR
BUGRA BILDIREN

CAN DENiZ GOKGEDIK
EFE SAHIN

ELA YAREN AYDIN

ELIF EROGLU

EMIRHAN ASLANKARAYIGIT
EMRE DEMIRBAS

ENGIN AYTAC

EZGi SUBASI

FADIME EDA NUR BAYSAL
FATMA NUR KUCUKKESKIN
HASAN YAVUZ VAPUR
HELLIN OZYURT

KEREM BATU

MEHMET FURKAN ERDEM
MERT BILGIC

MUHAMMED FATiH ERDEM
MUHAMMET EMIR ZAYIFOGLU
ONUR COKYIGIT

OMER BERKE SAGLAM
RUMEYSA YAVUZKANAT
SERHAT ERDOGAN
SERHAT OZDEMIR

SINA ERDEM OZDEMIR
UMUT SENOL

ZEYNEP MERVE KARATAS

Thursday
11:30 - 13:20
AB310

Elif SANLIALP

22050111077
22050151001
21050111020
18050161004
20050141027
23050151004
22050141021
21050111079
21050111029
22050111049
21050111039
16050141013
21050111007
22050111040
21050111068
19050141028
21050111014
19050141007
21050111051
22050151015
21050111052
23050151026

ABDULLAH YUSUF ERDEM
AGLIZ NiSA GUNER

ALI BATUHAN ZEYTUN
ALPEREN BUGAY TASKIRAN
AMRO AHMED ABDALLA ISMAIL AMR(
ASIM BAYRAMIC

AZiZ ONDER

BAHARNUR TURKOGLU
BULENT DURUSOY

EGE UNDENIS

ENES AYAYDIN

ENES COBAN

FATIH CAKIR

FERHAT ONUR OZGAN
FURKAN BEZEN

GEORGIY KRAYNIK
HAVVA NiSA ALTINBAS
MAHMOOD MAHO

MERIC UYSALERLER
MERT BAYSAL

MERVE CANKAYA
MUHAMMED FATIH ASAN

Thursday
13:30 - 15:20
AB417

Ahmet Esad
TOP




21050111072
22050111048
21050111047
22050111003
22050111020
23050131009
22050131011
21050161003
22050141014

NURGUL YALMAN
OSMAN OGUZ EROL
OMER FARUK OZUYAGLI
SALIH YILDIZ

SEMA NUR YILMAZ
SUDENUR DURKAN
TUNAHAN KAS

UGUR OZKAN

USAMA AL-KHADZH

20050141002
21050111031
22050111018
21050111049
22050111082
22050111011
21050111005
21050111078
22050141001
22050111032
22050151024
21050111042
21050111018
22050111037
21050111037
22050151040
19050141017
21050111034
22050111058
23050131008
22050141027
21050111022
22050111035
21050141029
22050131006
21050111024
23050151039
22050111002
22050111030
21050111054
21050111019
23050131001

AHMET HAKAN OZTURK
AHMET KAAN DEMIRCI
ALI KAYRA iLHAN
ASUDE DILA ACIKGOZ
BURAK UTKU YILMAZ
CEMALEDDIN SEYHAN
CEMIL ALP

CIHAN ATAS

DANYA OZDiL

EMIN SALIH ACIKGOZ
EREN YILMAZ

HATICE CAM

ILKNUR NAZLI KOSAR
KEMAL EREN ALBAY
MEHMET EMRE CEBECI
MEHMET GOKGUL
MOHAMMAD HAROON ANDESHMAND
MUHAMMED ESAT GELEBI
MUHAMMET TALHA SATIR
NURAY NUR KARCI
NURETTIN KARAYEGEN
OKAN RIDVAN GUR
ONUR KAHAN

RUSLAN IBRAGIMOV
SELIN KARAGULLU
SELIN SARGIN

TEOMAN GUVEN

UGUR KUS

UTKU AKKUSOGLU
YUSUF AKYUZ

ZEKI FURKAN YILDIZ
ZEYNEP HANER

Thursday

13:30 - 15:20

AB310

Elif SANLIALP




