

Student ID	Name - Surname	Day-Time-Place	Teaching Assistant
22050111050	ADNAN ARDA SIMSAR		
21050111075	AHMET BERAT PEKASİL		
21050111070	AHMET GÜRKAN GÖNÜL		
20050111066	ALİ ŞEN		
22050111070	BERKE KABASAKAL		
21050111044	BURHAN KOÇAK		
23050121004	DİLAN ASLAN		
21050111046	DİLEK MİRAÇ ÇOLAK		
20050111027	EBUBEKİR ALATEPE		
20050111024	EDA AYAN		
21050111038	EDA GÖÇER		
22050151039	EFE BAŞTUĞ		
21050111082	EMİNE SENA TOP		
22050151019	EMRE CAN		
20050111031	EMRE GEÇİTLİ		
21050111064	EMRE KARABURU	Thursday	
19050111049	EMRE ÖZKENT	09:30-11:20	Elif ERÇEK
21050111035	ENES GELDİ	AB417	
17050111002	GÜRKAN ER		
21050111045	İDRİS AYDIN		
21050111025	İSMET GÖKAY		
21050111057	MEHMET ALİ YILMAZ		
22050151003	MEHMET ENES BİTİK		
17050141021	MOHAMED ALI SALAH NAGI MOHAMED		
21050111016	MUSTAFA ÖZDEMİR		
22050121004	NESLİHAN ASLAN		
21050111041	ÖMER FARUK BAŞARAN		
20050141013	SAIDAKHMAD USMANALIEV		
21050111015	SELMAN AKSU		
21050121002	SEVİN ÖZÜSEVEN		
21050111059	SUDE NUR KİBAROĞLU		
20050111082	ŞEVVAL ÇOLAK		
21050111061	YUNUS EMRE CİNCİL		
22050111079	ABDULLAH TÜLEK		
19050141021	AHMED M. A. ALBREEM AHMED M. A.		
21050111058	ARİF ÖZALP		
22050141034	AYSARA YASHUZAKOVA		
22050161001	BAHRİ KESKİN		
21050111001	BUSE NUR İLERİ		
21050111013	CEMİLHAN SAĞLAM		
20050111064	DUDU KABAKÇI		
20050111079	EFE BEKİR ALTOP		
21050111060	EMİRCAN KASAP		
23050151001	EMİRHAN AKBAŞ		
22050151009	FATİH MEHMET ÜNAL		
22050111036	FERİT AKYILDIZ		
22050151020	FIRAT BİLGİN		
19050111010	FURKAN ELÇELİK	Thursday	
20050111053	FURKAN MACİT	11:30 - 13:20	Ahmet Esad TOP
21050111053	GÖNÜL EDA KÖKER	AB417	
20050111014	HİLAL NUREVŞAN KARAPINAR		
21050111055	İREM ERDÖL		
21050141024	İREM ŞAHAR		
19050141022	MAJED MOJAHED MOHAMMED YOUNIS		
20050141032	MOHAMED HAMOOD HAMOOD ATEF		
17050111048	MURAT KAYNAR		
21050111074	OSMANCAN ÇAĞLAYAN		
20050111072	SELÇUK ÜSTÜN		

22050111075	SELİN ERGİN		
20050111075	SİMGE KAPLAN		
20050111078	TALHA UBEYDULLAH GAMGA		
20050111018	TAYYİBE PEHLİVANLI		
20050111021	ZEYNEP GÖKDOĞAN		
21050111048	ZEYNEP ÜSTÜN		
21050151002	AYŞENUR ŞİRİN		
21050111028	AYŞE KAVAK		
20050111049	ARİF ÖNAL		
20050111050	BELKİZ ÖZBEK		
20050111051	BEYHAN KANDEMİR		
20050111022	BUĞRA BİLDİREN		
20050111057	CAN DENİZ GÖKGEDİK		
21050111023	EFE ŞAHİN		
20050111063	ELA YAREN AYDIN		
20050111080	ELİF EROĞLU		
20050111059	EMİRHAN ASLANKARAYİĞİT		
21050111069	EMRE DEMİRBAŞ		
21050111030	ENGİN AYTAÇ		
20050111016	EZGİ SUBAŞI		
19050111044	FADİME EDA NUR BAYSAL	Thursday	
21050111033	FATMA NUR KÜÇÜKKESKİN	11:30 - 13:20	Elif ŞANLIALP
19050111024	HASAN YAVUZ VAPUR	AB310	
20050111033	HELLİN ÖZYURT		
20050111061	KEREM BATU		
22050151014	MEHMET FURKAN ERDEM		
21050111080	MERT BİLGİÇ		
20050111023	MUHAMMED FATİH ERDEM		
20050111032	MUHAMMET EMİR ZAYIFOĞLU		
21050111012	ONUR ÇOKYİĞİT		
22050151031	ÖMER BERKE SAĞLAM		
21050111081	RÜMEYSA YAVUZKANAT		
21050111032	SERHAT ERDOĞAN		
21050111050	SERHAT ÖZDEMİR		
21050151019	SİNA ERDEM ÖZDEMİR		
20050111007	UMUT ŞENOL		
23050131003	ZEYNEP MERVE KARATAŞ		
22050111077	ABDULLAH YUSUF ERDEM		
22050151001	AGLIZ NİSA GÜNER		
21050111020	ALİ BATUHAN ZEYTÜN		
18050161004	ALPEREN BUGAY TAŞKIRAN		
20050141027	AMRO AHMED ABDALLA ISMAIL AMRO		
23050151004	ASIM BAYRAMIÇ		
22050141021	AZİZ ÖNDER		
21050111079	BAHARNUR TÜRKOĞLU		
21050111029	BÜLENT DURUSOY		
22050111049	EGE ÜNDENİŞ		
21050111039	ENES AYAYDIN		
16050141013	ENES ÇOBAN		
21050111007	FATİH ÇAKIR		
22050111040	FERHAT ONUR ÖZGAN		
21050111068	FURKAN BEZEN	Thursday	
19050141028	GEORGIY KRAYNIK	13:30 - 15:20	Ahmet Esad
21050111014	HAVVA NİSA ALTINBAŞ	AB417	TOP
19050141007	MAHMOOD MAHO		
21050111051	MERİÇ UYSALERLER		
22050151015	MERT BAYSAL		
21050111052	MERVE ÇANKAYA		
23050151026	MUHAMMED FATİH ASAN		

21050111072	NURGÜL YALMAN		
22050111048	OSMAN OĞUZ EROL		
21050111047	ÖMER FARUK ÖZÜYAĞLI		
22050111003	SALİH YILDIZ		
22050111020	SEMA NUR YILMAZ		
23050131009	SUDENUR DURKAN		
22050131011	TUNAHAN KAS		
21050161003	UĞUR ÖZKAN		
22050141014	USAMA AL-KHADZH		
20050141002	AHMET HAKAN ÖZTÜRK		
21050111031	AHMET KAAAN DEMİRCİ		
22050111018	ALİ KAYRA İLHAN		
21050111049	ASUDE DİLA AÇIKGÖZ		
22050111082	BURAK UTKU YILMAZ		
22050111011	CEMALEDDİN SEYHAN		
21050111005	CEMİL ALP		
21050111078	CİHAN ATAŞ		
22050141001	DANYA ÖZDİL		
22050111032	EMİN SALİH AÇIKGÖZ		
22050151024	EREN YILMAZ		
21050111042	HATİCE ÇAM		
21050111018	İLKNUR NAZLI KOŞAR		
22050111037	KEMAL EREN ALBAY		
21050111037	MEHMET EMRE CEBECİ		
22050151040	MEHMET GÖKGÜL		
19050141017	MOHAMMAD HAROON ANDESHMAND	Thursday 13:30 - 15:20 AB310	Elif ŞANLIALP
21050111034	MUHAMMED ESAT ÇELEBİ		
22050111058	MUHAMMET TALHA ŞATIR		
23050131008	NURAY NUR KARCI		
22050141027	NURETTİN KARAYEĞEN		
21050111022	OKAN RIDVAN GÜR		
22050111035	ONUR KAHAN		
21050141029	RUSLAN IBRAGIMOV		
22050131006	SELİN KARAGÜLLÜ		
21050111024	SELİN SARGIN		
23050151039	TEOMAN GÜVEN		
22050111002	UĞUR KUŞ		
22050111030	UTKU AKKUŞOĞLU		
21050111054	YUSUF AKYÜZ		
21050111019	ZEKİ FURKAN YILDIZ		
23050131001	ZEYNEP HANER		